
	
	

	 	 	

DressageTasmania - Event Calendar  
March 2019 to June 2020 

 

Date Venue Entries 
Close Type Contact 

2019 
21 -24 Feb  

& 1-3 March Willinga Park  Dressage by the Sea 
CDI’s 

horses@willinga.com.au 

2-3 March TEC 18th Jan 
Equestrian Tas 

Horseware Australia 
State Championships 

Heather Stewart: 
dressagetas.champi
onships@gmail.com 

9-11 March Circular Head 
PC  PCAT State Trials  

17 Mar     
21 - 23 Mar WPNEC 14/2/2019 D&JWTS www.djwts.org.au 

31 Mar     

6 Apr TEC  Restricted 
Championships 

Tania Hay 

7 Apr TEC  SZ Comp  
14 Apr Thirlstane  Northern Competition  

19-22 Apr   Easter  
28 Apr Thirlstane  NW Comp  

1 – 4 May SIEC 20/3/2019 Sydney CDI http://www.sydneycd
i.equestrian.org.au 

5 May SIEC  
Workshop with Stephen 
Clarke (GB) and Sandy 

Hotz (USA) 

Sue Cunningham 
suziecunningham99@

gmail.com 
5 May TEC  SZ Comp  

12 May Thirlstane  
Northern Competition 

incl Interschool 
Champs 

 

19 May Thirlstane  NW Comp  
26 May     
2 June TEC  SZ Comp  
9 June     

16 June Thirlstane  NW Comp TBC 
23 June     

30 June DTas  Subscriptions Due https://www.nominat
e.com.au/clubs/ 

7 July     
14 July     
16 July QSEC  Stewards Course cathiedk@bigpond.com 

17 July QSEC  B/A Seminar with Maria 
Schwennesen 

coeliz@iinet.net.au 

17-21 July QSEC  Brisbane CDI-W and Qld 
YDH 

http://www.qld.equestrian
.org.au/dressage/brisban

e-cdi 



	
	

	 	 	

28 July     
4 Aug     

11 Aug     
18 Aug     

22 - 25 Aug AELEC 
Tamworth  NSW State 

Championships 
www.dressagensw.c

om.au 
1 Sept     
8 Sept     

15 Sept     

19 – 22 Sept QSEC  Qld State 
Championships 

http://www.qld.eques
trian.org.au 

29 Sept     

30 Sept – 3 Oct   Australian Interschools 
Championships 

 

6 Oct     
13 Oct     

17 Oct – 20 Oct SIEC  Australian Dressage 
Championships 

 

27 Oct     
3 Nov     

10 Nov     
17 Nov     
24 Nov     
1 Dec     
8 Dec     

12-15 Dec WPNEC  Victorian Dressage 
Festival 

 

20 Dec to 2 Jan DTas  “Office Closed” for 
Christmas 

 

2020 
5 Jan     

12 Jan     
19 Jan     
26 Jan   ? Boneo Classic? (TBC)  

Monday 27 Jan   Australia Day P/Hol  
2 Feb     
9 Feb     

16 Feb     
23 Feb     
1 Mar     

7 - 9 Mar South (TBC)  PCAT State Trials (TBC)  
15 Mar      
22 Mar     
29 Mar     
5 Apr     

10 - 14 Apr   Easter  
19 Apr     
26 Apr     
3 May     

10 May   Mother’s Day  
17 May     



	
	

	 	 	

24 May     
31 May     
7 June     
8 June    Queen’s Birthday P/H  

14 June     
21 June     
28 June     

30 June DTas  Subscriptions Due https://www.nominat
e.com.au/clubs/ 

     
** New/amended Dates are in Red** 

 
All entries via; www.nominate.com.au 

Select: > EQUESTRIAN then > Events 
Select your interest: “Dressage” and 

Select your State: “Tasmania” from the drop-down boxes.  
Please do set up your profile so that your details are remembered for your next entry, and please use the same name 

as on your Dressage Tas membership i.e. Jane Smith v’s Jayne Smith J 
 

*** Please Note the SDA will do our very best to keep details as up-to date and accurate as possible, However, there may be times 
when factors outside of our control precipitate the need to change these details – please keep up-to date with the website calendar 

and Facebook updates to avoid disappointment.	 


